Fri 9/2/05

Fri 9/9/05

Sat 9/17/05

Sat 9/24/05

Fri 9/30/05

Fri 10/7/05

Fri 10/14/05

Fri 10/21/005

Fri 10/28/05
Fri 11/4/05
Thu 11/10/05

Vera Rowsey- Principal

Jason Krolikowski- Athletic Director
Rick Davey-Head Varsity Coach and OC
415-302-4400 Cell

510-223-7984 Fax

rtd44(@hotmail.com

Ed Lambert - Varsity DC

Patrick James- Varsity O-Line
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Opponent Location Team Time
Freedom High
Jamboree in Oakley AwaQy JV 4:00pm
V 6:00pm
Burton
San Francisco Home JV 4:30pm
\" 7:00pm
Cardinal Newman
Santa Rosa Away JV 10:30am
V 1:00pm
Mission High
Kezar SF Away JV 5:00pm
\" 7 :30pm
El Cemito Home JV 4:30pm
Vv 7:00pm
Pinole Valley
CCC Away JV 4:00pm
A" 7 :00pm
Alameda
AwaQy JV 4:00pm
V 7 : 00pm
Encinal
Alameda Home JV 4:00pm
*HOMECOMING** Vv 7:00pm
Berkeley Home JV 4:30pm
\" 7:00pm
Hercules Away JV 4:30am
Vv 7:00pm
Richmond Away JV 4:30pm
\" 7:00pm

Coach Baisley - RB/ LB’s
Demone Blanchard— DB’s/WR and
Special Teams Coordinator

Mike Williams - Head JV coach and OC

Demon Murphy - JV-DC

Olajuwon Thornton and O and D-Line
Rico Adkins- WR’s/ DB’s



